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Guide to Elected Officials 

Celina – City and ISD 
 

To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 
it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 

 

City of Celina   

City Hall  www.celina-tx.gov  
142 N. Ohio 
Celina, TX 75009 
972-382-2682 

   
City Council 3 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Mayor, Sean Terry 05/2020 sterry@celina-tx.gov 
   
Place 1, Justin Steiner  05/2022 jsteiner@celina-tx.gov 
   
Place 2, Wayne Nabors 05/2021 wnabors@celina-tx.gov 
   
Place 3, Andy Hopkins 05/2021 ahopkins@celina-tx.gov 
   
Place 4, Carmen Roberts 05/2020 croberts@celina-tx.gov 
   
Place 5, Mindy Koehne 05/2020 mkoehne@celina-tx.gov  
   
Place 6, Chad Anderson 05/2022 canderson@celina-tx.gov 
   
   
   
   

Celina ISD   

Administration   www.celinaisd.com  
205 S. Colorado 
Celina, TX 75009 
469-742-9100 

   

http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/
http://www.celina-tx.gov/
http://www.celinaisd.com/
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Board of Trustees 3 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Place 1, Chuck Hansen 05/2022  
   
Place 2, Choc Christopher 05/2022  
   
Place 3, Jeff Gravley 05/2020  
   
Place 4, Brooks Barr 05/2020  
   
Place 5, Tracey Balsamo 05/2021  
   
Place 6, Kelly Juergens 05/2021  
   
Place 7, Todd Snyder 05/2021  

 
 


